
SASS Black Powder State Match 09-28-22

Final

Name Cat State Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Sarival Slim FCD 134.26 21.85 21.85 23.53 23.53 24.55 24.55 22.85 22.85 19.88 19.88 21.60 21.60

2 Two Timer FC 145.08 23.03 1 5 28.03 20.37 20.37 24.05 24.05 25.52 25.52 21.63 21.63 20.48 1 5 25.48

3 Lash Latigo FC 147.00 24.93 24.93 21.89 21.89 19.33 19.33 31.65 31.65 27.18 27.18 22.02 22.02

4 Ramblin Man FC 147.08 28.58 28.58 29.76 29.76 19.06 19.06 23.47 23.47 19.18 19.18 27.03 27.03

5 Timber FC CA 153.49 22.46 22.46 20.39 1 5 25.39 21.27 21.27 25.91 25.91 23.73 10 33.73 24.73 24.73

6 Yel Dog FC 158.65 26.08 26.08 28.65 28.65 23.32 23.32 25.54 25.54 23.83 1 5 28.83 26.23 26.23

7 Muleskinner FCG CA 163.33 27.37 27.37 25.38 25.38 25.00 25.00 30.51 30.51 22.33 22.33 32.74 32.74

8 Ruby Rain LFC CA 171.19 28.65 28.65 28.34 28.34 24.07 24.07 31.91 31.91 24.16 1 5 29.16 29.06 29.06

9 Dead Eye Maverick FC CA 179.07 28.04 1 5 33.04 26.51 10 36.51 21.83 21.83 33.25 33.25 28.56 28.56 25.88 25.88

10 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LFC CA 192.50 32.30 32.30 29.31 29.31 25.94 25.94 34.27 34.27 23.92 23.92 46.76 46.76

11 Major M.D. Driver FCD NV 192.54 34.74 1 5 39.74 33.80 33.80 25.96 1 5 30.96 33.66 33.66 27.17 27.17 27.21 27.21

12 Penny Pepperbox LFC 195.23 23.35 10 33.35 35.69 35.69 38.12 38.12 30.63 30.63 27.33 27.33 30.11 30.11

13 Tapatio FCG CA 200.11 30.68 30.68 26.54 26.54 25.02 1 5 30.02 36.72 10 46.72 31.77 31.77 34.38 34.38

14 Big Foot Billy FC NV 215.13 33.81 33.81 25.32 25.32 41.55 4 20 61.55 32.81 32.81 30.02 30.02 31.62 31.62

15 Kougarok George F NV 218.55 41.65 41.65 41.93 10 51.93 27.15 1 5 32.15 33.62 33.62 29.72 29.72 29.48 29.48

16 Ol # 4 FC 251.68 SDQ 150.00 20.54 20.54 19.49 19.49 21.59 21.59 18.04 18.04 22.02 22.02

17 Black Fire Opal LFC 253.86 40.30 40.30 36.27 1 5 41.27 32.95 32.95 38.78 6 30 68.78 38.26 38.26 32.30 32.30

18 Bordello Fellow F 279.14 56.41 4 30 86.41 38.51 10 48.51 31.36 31.36 39.83 39.83 37.64 37.64 35.39 35.39

19 Two Gun Sam FCD CA 315.39 58.49 1 5 63.49 42.43 1 5 47.43 32.83 32.83 42.77 4 20 62.77 46.00 3 15 61.00 37.87 2 10 47.87

20 La Mujer Loca LFCD UT 316.91 53.09 53.09 55.00 55.00 55.04 55.04 60.03 60.03 46.71 46.71 47.04 47.04

21 Far Country Traveler FCD NV 327.09 70.28 70.28 46.55 46.55 49.84 49.84 52.25 1 5 57.25 48.04 48.04 55.13 55.13

22 Red Rock Ranger FC 352.11 42.00 42.00 80.91 80.91 68.41 2 10 78.41 67.99 67.99 29.60 1 5 34.60 38.20 2 10 48.20
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Final

Name Cat State Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Kougarok George F NV 218.55 41.65 41.65 41.93 10 51.93 27.15 1 5 32.15 33.62 33.62 29.72 29.72 29.48 29.48

2 Bordello Fellow F 279.14 56.41 4 30 86.41 38.51 10 48.51 31.36 31.36 39.83 39.83 37.64 37.64 35.39 35.39

3 Two Timer FC 145.08 23.03 1 5 28.03 20.37 20.37 24.05 24.05 25.52 25.52 21.63 21.63 20.48 1 5 25.48

4 Lash Latigo FC 147.00 24.93 24.93 21.89 21.89 19.33 19.33 31.65 31.65 27.18 27.18 22.02 22.02

5 Ramblin Man FC 147.08 28.58 28.58 29.76 29.76 19.06 19.06 23.47 23.47 19.18 19.18 27.03 27.03

6 Timber FC CA 153.49 22.46 22.46 20.39 1 5 25.39 21.27 21.27 25.91 25.91 23.73 10 33.73 24.73 24.73

7 Yel Dog FC 158.65 26.08 26.08 28.65 28.65 23.32 23.32 25.54 25.54 23.83 1 5 28.83 26.23 26.23

8 Dead Eye Maverick FC CA 179.07 28.04 1 5 33.04 26.51 10 36.51 21.83 21.83 33.25 33.25 28.56 28.56 25.88 25.88

9 Big Foot Billy FC NV 215.13 33.81 33.81 25.32 25.32 41.55 4 20 61.55 32.81 32.81 30.02 30.02 31.62 31.62

10 Ol # 4 FC 251.68 SDQ 150.00 20.54 20.54 19.49 19.49 21.59 21.59 18.04 18.04 22.02 22.02

11 Red Rock Ranger FC 352.11 42.00 42.00 80.91 80.91 68.41 2 10 78.41 67.99 67.99 29.60 1 5 34.60 38.20 2 10 48.20

12 Sarival Slim FCD 134.26 21.85 21.85 23.53 23.53 24.55 24.55 22.85 22.85 19.88 19.88 21.60 21.60

13 Major M.D. Driver FCD NV 192.54 34.74 1 5 39.74 33.80 33.80 25.96 1 5 30.96 33.66 33.66 27.17 27.17 27.21 27.21

14 Two Gun Sam FCD CA 315.39 58.49 1 5 63.49 42.43 1 5 47.43 32.83 32.83 42.77 4 20 62.77 46.00 3 15 61.00 37.87 2 10 47.87

15 Far Country Traveler FCD NV 327.09 70.28 70.28 46.55 46.55 49.84 49.84 52.25 1 5 57.25 48.04 48.04 55.13 55.13

16 Muleskinner FCG CA 163.33 27.37 27.37 25.38 25.38 25.00 25.00 30.51 30.51 22.33 22.33 32.74 32.74

17 Tapatio FCG CA 200.11 30.68 30.68 26.54 26.54 25.02 1 5 30.02 36.72 10 46.72 31.77 31.77 34.38 34.38

18 Ruby Rain LFC CA 171.19 28.65 28.65 28.34 28.34 24.07 24.07 31.91 31.91 24.16 1 5 29.16 29.06 29.06

19 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LFC CA 192.50 32.30 32.30 29.31 29.31 25.94 25.94 34.27 34.27 23.92 23.92 46.76 46.76

20 Penny Pepperbox LFC 195.23 23.35 10 33.35 35.69 35.69 38.12 38.12 30.63 30.63 27.33 27.33 30.11 30.11

21 Black Fire Opal LFC 253.86 40.30 40.30 36.27 1 5 41.27 32.95 32.95 38.78 6 30 68.78 38.26 38.26 32.30 32.30

22 La Mujer Loca LFCD UT 316.91 53.09 53.09 55.00 55.00 55.04 55.04 60.03 60.03 46.71 46.71 47.04 47.04
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